Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Patent and trademark office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒	PATENTS ONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of	atents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
MICHAEL KAGAN, BENNY KOREN, DRO GOLDENBERG, GILAD SHAINER, GIL B ARIEL SHACHAR, OPHIR TURBOVICH, DROR BORER, DIEGO CRUPNICOFF Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attact	OCH Name: _Nemanox Technologies Ltd.
2 Matura of Assurance	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Ramat Gan 52520, Israel
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/750,762	B. Patent No.(s)
<u> </u>	dditional numbers attached?
Name and address of party to whom corrections of the concerning document should be mailed;	spondence 6. Total Number of applications and patents involved:
Name: <u>Mark M. Friedman</u> Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: <u>c/o_Bill Polkinghorn</u> Florin Way 9003	8. Deposit account number;
City: <u>Upper Marlboro</u> State: <u>MD</u> ZIP; <u>2</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the priginal document. Mark M. Friedman	regoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total numb	of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

MICHAEL KAGAN, BENNY KOREN, DROR GOLDENBERG, GILAD SHAINER, GIL BLOCH, ARIEL SHACHAR, OPHIR TURBOVICH, DROR BORER, DIEGO CRUPNICOFF

(hereinafter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

MELLANOX Technologies Ltd 2900 Stender Way, Santa Olara, CA 95054

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

SOFTWARE/HARDWARE PROTOCOL THAT ENABLES UNRESTRICTED USER LEVEL ACCESS TO A NETWORK INTERFACE ADAPTER

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

27. JUL. 20042(11:592:25

U.S. Patent Application identified as Altorney docket No. 3091/52 and executed the same date as this assignment,

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Palent which may be granted

Signed and sealed this 28 day of DECEMBER 2003

RECORDED: 01/05/2004

MICHAEL KAGAN BENNY KOREN Dror Goldenberg Gilad shainer Gil bloch Ariel shachar Ophir Turbovich Dror Borer

Diego Crupnicoff

PATENT

REEL: 014902 FRAME: 0997